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7 EASYLIFT EL-SIMPLE Slab Handling Device – 
small, light and exceptionally gentle on 
the back

The “packhorse” on 2 wheels for easy slab laying.

• User-friendly and handy device for seamless slab laying

• For optimal posture when working. Through the lever effect, 

even heavy slabs can be laid without great effort

• The special wheel design makes the EASYLIFT EL-SIMPLE 

extremely manoeuvrable

• Solid design, indestructible

• Collapsible, thus space-saving in transit

Type Gripping Range*
W in (mm)

Working Load Limit 
WLL lbs (kg)

Dead Weight 
lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

EL-SIMPLE 113/4 – 23½“
(300 – 600)

175
(80)

25
(12)

51100017
EL-SIMPLE

KKV-200
• Mechanically gripping; can be used with any hoist

• Basic unit without steel grippers

• With automatic release (refer to page 72)

• A variety of adapters with steel claws to cover the entire  

gripper range between 290 and 600 mm are optionally     

available

KKV-8/14
• Can be attached to hoists or can be carried by two workers

• Depending on the space available at the site, the handle can be 

rotated by 90°

 Durable surface protection by galvanizing

KKV-200

KKV-8/14

Cable Channel Clamp KKV – always 
grips from the inside, saving space 

Type Gripping 
Range *

W in (mm)

Gripper Length 
L in (mm)

Working Load Limit 
WLL lbs (kg)

Dead Weight 
kg (Ibs)

Order-
Number

KKV-200 


71/4  – 7 3/4“
(185 – 215)

15 3/4“ 
(400)

1,100 
(500)

110
(50)

53100423

KKV-
8/14 

2 1/4  – 5 1/2“
(80 – 140)

10 3/4“
(270)

220
(100)

26
(12)

53100061


