EASYLIFT EL-SIMPLE Slab Handling Device – small, light and exceptionally gentle on the back

The "packhorse" on 2 wheels for easy slab laying.

- User-friendly and handy device for seamless slab laying
- For optimal posture when working. Through the lever effect, even heavy slabs can be laid without great effort
- The special wheel design makes the EASYLIFT EL-SIMPLE extremely manoeuvrable
- Solid design, indestructible
- Collapsible, thus space-saving in transit

Туре	Gripping Range*	Working Load Limit	Dead Weight	Order-
	W in (mm)	WLL lbs (kg)	lbs (kg)	Number
EL-SIMPLE	11 ³ / ₄ - 23½" (300 - 600)	175 (80)	25 (12)	51100017









Cable Channel Clamp KKV – always grips from the inside, saving space

KKV-200

- Mechanically gripping; can be used with any hoist
- Basic unit without steel grippers
- With automatic release (refer to page 72)
- A variety of adapters with steel claws to cover the entire gripper range between 290 and 600 mm are optionally available





KKV-8/14

KKV-8/14

- Can be attached to hoists or can be carried by two workers
- \bullet Depending on the space available at the site, the handle can be rotated by $90\,^\circ$

Туре	Gripping Range * W in (mm)	Gripper Length L in (mm)	Working Load Limit WLL lbs (kg)	Dead Weight kg (lbs)	Order- Number
KKV-200	7 ¹ / ₄ - 7 ³ / ₄ "	15 ³ / ₄ "	1,100	110	53100423
0	(185 - 215)	(400)	(500)	(50)	
KKV-	2 ¹ / ₄ - 5 ¹ / ₂ "	10 ³ /4"	220	26	53100061
8/14 0	(80 - 140)	(270)	(100)	(12)	

• Durable surface protection by galvanizing